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Component data

Client :

Category :

Line :

Model :

Serial number :

Test description :

Paffoni

Miscelatore

Stick

SK185CR

120828

Portata

Station 1

Start date : 28/08/2012 - 10.15

Test duration : 51  (Second)

Operator : Ufficio Tecnico Paffoni

Signature :

Software Aq2TB ®  developed by GIUSSANI s.r.l. - Web: www.giussanionline.it E-mail: info@giussanionline.it



STEP FLOW RATE REPORT

PAFFONI RUBINETTERIA SPA - VIA SORISO 2, 28076 POGNO NO, ITALY

Pag. 2/2

Component data

Client :

Category :

Line :

Model :

Serial number :

Test description :

Paffoni

Miscelatore

Stick

SK185CR

120828

Portata

Station 1Test settings:

Starting pressure: 0,50 bar

Step: 0,50 bar

Stabilisation time: 5 ''

Steps number: 10

X Open hot

Open by-pass

X Open cold

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Pitch Hot pressure (bar) Cold pressure (bar) Hot flow rate (l/min) Cold flow rate (l/min) Mixed flow rate

(l/min)

Mixed temperature

(°C)

0,50 0,50 2,20 2,18 4,38 36,01

1,01 0,99 3,03 3,10 6,12 36,40

1,50 1,50 3,68 3,93 7,60 35,77

2,00 1,99 4,35 4,45 8,80 36,10

2,50 2,50 4,83 5,05 9,89 36,22

3,01 3,00 5,30 5,57 10,87 36,56

3,50 3,50 5,74 6,04 11,77 36,80

4,01 4,01 6,15 6,50 12,64 36,98

4,50 4,49 6,52 6,87 13,39 37,12

5,01 4,98 6,85 7,30 14,14 37,21

Notes: Apertura 100%

Componenti standard
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